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Schlafen

Bad

Kuche / Essen
Wohnen

Terrasse
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TERRASSEN
34.10 m?/ 4 = 8,53 m?

1,510 «x
1,740 x

1450 x
1,265 x

3,260 x
1,135 x
3,010 x
3,885 x
4,060 x
5,700 x
(2,080 x

1,390
1,760

0,550
2,425

1,375
3,135
4,885
2,510
3,760
4,510
4,640

+ 3,030

1,890
+ 2515

+ 3,885

+ 8580 x 2850) x

x

x 1,760

0,825

x 1,810
x 2,010

0,25

7,43 m?
3,06 m?

9,98 m?
12,29 m?
3,56 m?
14,70 m?
9,75 m?
15,27 m?
25,71 m?
8,53 m?

110,28 m?




